
YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/01/2023 09:44
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      1

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2022 06                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2022  6 TO 2022  6

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -249,748.99     -48,919.26            .00     -64,251.01   79.5%

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN       -2,397.23 REF                                        ARLINGTON VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN             .21 REF DEC                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN      -46,522.24 REF DEC                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -249,748.99     -48,919.26            .00     -64,251.01   79.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,252.15        -423.37            .00       3,252.15  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -423.37 REF DEC                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,252.15        -423.37            .00       3,252.15  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -559.08        -128.17            .00         559.08  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -128.17 REF DEC                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PFjWqlehwzzLeuOdV4Btqqe9bxfh16YNXcIrLkzWO%2BKDqS15NR43pWO4KZEy6NpH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LvyE%2FORD2NjzU7F0aDt0UTbM5iMza8UoroHf23qq908PN%2BeWTTz%2FRZ%2BEhv26Qh3h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2F8rp0SkwiLZsnmhR3%2FB1zGNf26IfiDKpQPFJMr%2FOxpPhZWWnkFyhwN059GrjqlS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gjpOA1kuENGWb4tWaF%2FpV0fSwgUta0GkK6a7b4GsH1evxT%2B%2BDoUFJtmYNyavI96N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ft68sd6%2FGdXUWqAiiyZDiY%2BxlnCClEfhWHqXs2XLBbp0DqpXVgpCj9y%2B2RGrr5y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jTZsYsGSBhodadKh1OrIHWs5mN3udQuHQ5PE2DsI%2FSzL32gYToKGWiP0cNmHFexE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2FNTPPslr2RFj0yf9PwOfWO9iQARvkwhj%2BW1S217ezrxmTKDvGFSeHElj2JIb8p9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ahmf9mI3q4O2dFMvVXPVXarrcr2hYbTiXuOKRD1FPCqditT6k7B8MjQLjsPm2bwS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=frQCLLVMXm9JwKGmOhbQedasjEuU3jOboizezyW9%2F3HRdx8qRU43uqcTXyLM6oDZ
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -559.08        -128.17            .00         559.08  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -345,000    -253,560.22     -49,470.80            .00     -91,439.78   73.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -345,000    -253,560.22     -49,470.80            .00     -91,439.78

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -345,000    -253,560.22     -49,470.80            .00     -91,439.78   73.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAQw9AaIsks%2FNxPQ27b%2FLvp8oFuOzVpiEGJ7V4FE393SgybspHtZr1hS7IuEvFmi
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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